
 
 

SLADE GREEN MEDICAL CENTRE 
 

CHRISTMAS OPENING TIMES 

 

Fri   22nd Dec   Open 

 

Sat   23rd Dec   Closed 

 

Sun   24th Dec   Closed 

 

Mon  25
th

 Dec   Closed 

 

Tue   26th Dec   Closed 

 

Wed  27th Dec   Open  

 

Thurs  28th Dec   Open 

 

Fri    29th Dec   Open 

 

Sat   30
th

 Dec   Closed 

 

Sun   31st Dec   Closed 

 

Mon  1st Jan   Closed  

 

Tue   2nd Jan   Open 

 

 

FOR AN EMERGENCY DOCTOR PLEASE 

CALL 111 

 



 

 

COLYERS LANE MEDICAL CENTRE 
 

CHRISTMAS OPENING TIMES 

 

Fri   22nd Dec   Open 

 

Sat   23rd Dec   Closed 

 

Sun   24th Dec   Closed 

 

Mon  25th Dec   Closed 

 

Tue   26th Dec   Closed 

 

Wed  27th Dec   Open  

 

Thurs  28th Dec   Open 

 

Fri    29th Dec   Open 

 

Sat   30th Dec   Closed 

 

Sun   31
st
 Dec   Closed 

 

Mon  1st Jan   Closed  

 

Tue   2nd Jan   Open 

 

 

FOR AN EMERGENCY DOCTOR PLEASE 

CALL 111 

 


